CHOTTO
HOUR




All drinks 2 for 1

COCKTAILS

Wabi-Sabi

Roku gin, Caravedo Quebranta pisco, dry vermouth, aji inca,
acacia honey, kumquat, grapefruit, lemonade, bitters

(Zesty / Herbal / Peppery)

The Story Of Jade

Tanqueray No Ten gin, junmai sake, cardamom, wasabi,
curcuma, cucumber, lemon, ginger ale

(Fresh / Floral / Aromatic)

Kintsugi

Maker's Mark bourbon, Bulleit Rye whiskey, fortified wines,
nashi pear, pink peppercorn

(Punchy / Aromatic / Musky)

Chicha Sagrada

Grey Goose vodka, Cocchi Rosa vermouth, fino sherry,
peach, chicha orgeat, lemon, soda, bitters

(Fresh / Fruity / Nutty)

Kakigori
Haku vodka, aperitif, lychee, yuzu, raspberry
(Frozen / Fruity / Floral)

Aleteo

Brugal 1888 rum, Diplomatico Mantuano rum, Islay whisky,
pineapple shrub, lime, bitters

(Tropical / Tangy / Smoky)

El Camino

Tromba Blanco tequila, llegal Joven mezcal, Cocchi Rosa
vermouth, peche liqueur, hibiscus, celery, rocoto, lime
(Floral / Earthy / Fresh)

La Chakana

llegal Joven mezcal, Chotto vermouth blend, Hennessy VS
cognac, D.O.M Benedictine, bitters

(Earthy / Smoky / Complex)

SPIRIT AND MIXER (1507

Tito's vodka

Tanqueray London Dry gin

Bacardi Aiiejo Cuatro 4 Year Old rum
Tromba Blanco tequila

Maker’s Mark bourbon

Jameson whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label whisky

WINE 027

Prosecco, Zonin D.0.C, Brut

Aromas of crisp green apple, lime, white peach and a hint of
sage. Vibrant acidity and invigorating bubbles offset the fruit
flavors.

Pinot Grigio, Zenato
Light, refreshing and pure. Lemon, apple and white florals.

Grenache Blend, Bodvar No.7
Dry, fresh and elegant with a deliciously intensive scent of
raspberries, orange and citrus.

Malbec, Durigutti
Lush with boysenberry, plum sauce, dark licorice and fruitcake.

$18

$19

$20

$19

$18

$17

$20

§22

$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

$13

$14

$15

$16

¥* 84

Edamame vc cF
BBQ soy beans, sea salt

Spicy Edamame ve 6F
Rocoto chilli dressing

Shishito Peppers ve cr
Asian sweet peppers, den miso

Vegetales Tempura vc
Seasonal vegetables, kz spice, smoked yellow
anticucho emulsion

¥* 88

Salmon Tostada cr
Cauliflower crema, queso fresco, red chilli, mango

Vegan Crispy Sushi (three pieces) ve 6F
Picante miso vegetables, takuan, micro shiso

Shrimp Spring Roll
Shiitake, shiso leaf, ponzu salsa

Chotto Ceviche cr
Branzino sashimi, leche de tigre, chive oil, sweet potato,
Peruvian corn, cilantro

Lychee Ceviche vc cr
Leche de tigre, chive oil, sweet potato, Peruvian corn, cilantro

Tiger Roll
Flamed eel, avocado, seasoned corn tempura

Sake Nigiri cr
Shiso, ikura

Maguro Nigiri cF
Tuna, karashi su miso, red jalapefio herb salsa

¥ $13

Warm Beef Fillet Tataki cr
Seared beef, smoked aji panca, passion fruit salsa

Yellowtail “Nikkei Sashimi” cr
Yellowtail, cherry tomatoes, jalapefio, cilantro, yuzu truffle
soy

Nikkei Gyoza (four pieces)
Pork & shrimp dumplings, yuzu sweet potato purée,
red pepper ponzu

Pollo Den Miso cr
Miso marinated chicken, carrot, daikon, yellow chilli yoghurt

Pollo Picante cr
Chicken, red and yellow anticucho, yuzu, chives

Corn Ribs v
Peruvian corn, queso fresco, huancaina, cilantro

V vegetarian / VG vegan/ GF gluten free

Guests with allergies and intolerances should make a member of the team
aware before placing an order for food and beverages. Guests with severe
allergies or intolerances should be aware that although all due care is taken,
there is a risk of allergen ingredients still being present. Please note, any
bespoke orders requested cannot be guaranteed as entirely allergen free
and will be consumed at the guest's own risk.



